(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)		<u>.</u>
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) 08/10/0901011012 **3 (Business Entity Name) (Business Entity Name)	(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	(Address)	
DICK-UP WAIT MAIL 08/10/0901011012 ##3 (Business Entity Name)	 (Address)	300159214453
Dick-up WAIT MAIL 08/10/0901011012 ##3 (Business Entity Name)	(City/State/7in/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)		08/10/0901011012 **35.00
(Document Number)		
	(Business Entity Name)	• • • •
	(Document Number)	
	· · · ·	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	۰ ۲	
	ified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		09 AU SECRE

Office Use Only

X J 3/10

•

r. 1940 -

. بر سبب

• . .



August 7, 2009

G. Thomas Smith Board Certified Real Estate Attorney

Secretary of State Corporate Records Division P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Army-Navy Surplus Store, Inc.

et 17.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the signed original and a copy of the Articles of Dissolution relative to the above-referenced corporation. Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$35.00 representing the filing fee. Please file the original and return a date-stamped copy to us as evidence of filing.

Should you have any questions or need additional information, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Sincerely,

Debrich Puellon

Deborah Pollock Legal Assistant

dmp

Enclosures

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

- 1. The name of the corporation is Army-Navy Surplus Store, Inc.
- 2. The document number for the corporation is 689954.

حقر آري

- 3. The Articles of Incorporation were filed on October 1, 1980.
- 4. The date dissolution was authorized was June 15, 2009.
- 5. All debts, obligations and liabilities of the corporation have been paid or discharged or adequate provision has been made therefore.
- 6. All the remaining property and assets of the corporation have been distributed among its shareholders in accordance with their respective rights and interests.
- 7. There are no actions pending against the corporation in any court.
- 8. Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

DATED this 20 th July Dw

Diane T. Walker, President